Direktoriaus darbo grafikas

	Savaitės diena
	Darbo laikas
	Pietų pertrauka

	Pirmadienis
	7.00-8.00 
10.30-11.30 
13.00-17.30
	11.30-12.00

	Antradienis 
	7.30-8.00 
12.00-17.30
	11.30-12.00

	Trečiadienis 
	7.30-9.00 
10.00-11.30 
12.00-17.30
	12.00-12.30

	Ketvirtadienis
	7.00-10.30
12.00-17.30
	[bookmark: _GoBack]12.00-12.30

	Penktadienis 
	7.00-11.30 
12.00-17.30
	11.30-12.00



